

The Devon Nicole House Foundation

PO Box 901, Londonderry NH 03053 Phone: 888-594-8354

Fax: 888-594-8355

Contributions

Mission: The Devon Nicole House Foundation is a non-profit 501(c)3 charity dedicated to providing a homeaway-from-home for families that have children receiving care at Children's Hospital in Boston. We will continue to support The Devon Nicole House at Children's Hospital Boston and look to provide additional help to families in need.

We Need Your Help -- There are many ways you can help The Devon Nicole House.

- * Annual giving
- * Endowed funds
- * A gift in memory or in honor of a friend or relative
- * Make Devon's House a beneficiary in your estate plan
- * Gifts of cash, stock or securities
- * Volunteer your time
- * Attend Devon Nicole's House special event

If you have any questions or would like more information on The Devon Nicole House Foundation, we can be reached at 603-594-1385 or by email: tom@devonshouse.org.

Thank you for your thoughts, prayers, and support. With your help The DNH Foundation will go on to help hundreds of families.

Please fill out information below and send your cl The Devon Nicole House Foundation	neck/credit card contribution to:	(Make a copy of this for your tax records) DNH tax id number: EIN: 02-0517710
PO Box 901		
Londonderry NH 03053		OR send to Foundation office at: FAX: (603) 594-8849
Name:		
Address:		
Phone:		
Email:		
MC/VISA card number	Exp	CCID
Signature:		Amount:
	Gift Levels	
Friends (\$1-\$	999) Bene 100-\$249) Exec	efactors (\$500-\$999)
Associates (\$	100-\$249) Exec	cutives (\$1000-\$4999)
Patrons (\$25	0-\$499) Direc	
	Four	nders (\$10,000+)

Dream Believer Awards and Corporate Sponsorship Levels are also available. Please contact us directly for more information.